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FINISH "Tc D" Pollenca - Lluc
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Rally Clasico Isla Mallorca 2024 Distance 41,220

Time 1:15
Tc D1 TcC2
Average 32,98
DISTANCE KM
DIRECTION INFORMATION MILLES
TOTAL PARTIAL TO GO
Ma-10
o000 | | K- 0,00
9,536
1 0,000 Pollenca : 41,220
Ma-10
2,172 I . 1,35
2 2,172 7.364 39,048
Ma-10
4,196 ( 2,61
3 2,024 5,340 37,024
Ma-10
6,219 I . 3,86
4 2,023 3317 35,001
Ma-10
8,603 ] 5,35
°
5 2,384 0,933 32,617
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Rally Clasico Isla Mallorca 2024 Distance 41,220
Time 1:15
Tc D1 Tc C2
Average 32,98
DISTANCE KM
DIRECTION INFORMATION MILLES
TOTAL  PARTIAL T
Ma-10
9,536 ’F 5,93
0,000
6 0,933 Pollenga-Lluc - Finish 31,684
Ma-10
10,050 4\ 6,24
7 0,514 Pollenga-Lluc - Stop 31,170
Ma-10
o
13,240 8,23
8 3,190 27,980
Ma-2130
{ J
14,710 # 9,14
9 1,470 26,510
Ma-2130
14,750 ] 9,17
10 0,040 26,470

54



Rally Clasico Isla Mallorca 2024 Distance 41,220
Time 1:15
Tc D1 Tc C2
Average 32,98
DISTANCE KM
DIRECTION INFORMATION MILLES
TOTAL  PARTIAL T
Ma-2130
22,740 \ ° 14,13
11 7,990 18,480
Ma-2130
24,670 3.(' 15,33
12 1,930 16,550
Ma-2130
28,100 . 17,46
13 3,430 13,120
29,060 4 | * 18,06
14 0,960 12,160
[ J
29,180 18,13
15 0,120 12,040
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Rally Clasico Isla Mallorca 2024 Distance 41,220
Time 1:15
Tc D1 Tc C2
Average 32,98
DISTANCE KM
DIRECTION INFORMATION MILLES
TOTAL  PARTIAL T
Ma-3440
[ J
29,370 : 18,25
16 0,190 11,850
Ma-3440
[ J
30,000 ; 18,64
17 0,630 11,220
Ma-3440
[ J
33,500 ‘ 20,82
18 3,500 7,720
Ma-3440
[ J
37,310 23,18
19 3,810 3,910
Ma-3440
[ J
37,980 23,60
20 0,670 3,240
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Rally Clasico Isla Mallorca 2024 Distance 41,220
Time 1:15

Tc D1 Tc C2

Average 32,98

DA 0 DIRECTION INFORMATION TOK“C”;O MILLES

TOTAL PARTIAL

Ma-3440
[ J
39,400 24,48
21 1,420 1,820

Ma-3440
41’220 %lll}“llrl 25,61

22 1,820 C.H. Llubi-Muro-Sta Margarita 0,000
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